

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

C.C.No. 1479 OF 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

S.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	31.08.21	<p><u>KSR, J.</u> <u>(Proceedings taken up through video conferencing)</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>C.C.No. 1479 OF 2021</u> Notice to the respondents-contemnors, returnable in four (4) weeks. Post on 28-09-2021.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>K.SURESH REDDY, J.</u></p> <p>JSK</p>	

S.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE