

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.1479 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
08.	01.07.2022	<p><u>KSR, J</u></p> <p>No representation on behalf of the learned counsel for the respondent, Post on 04.07.2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>KSR, J</u> dmr</p>	